

RELEASE

Paris, 10 November 2022

Save the date, 6 & 7 December 2022:

9th edition of the CIC Market Solutions Forum

The annual meeting dedicated to professional investors will take place at the Palais Brongniart in Paris next month. An event not to be missed; register now!

Since 2013, CIC Market Solutions has held the CIC Market Solutions Forum every year. This event brings together professional investors and issuers in a unique environment to exchange ideas, gain new perspectives and foster initiatives in response to today's challenges.

After two digital editions owing to health constraints, the 9th edition will take place on December 6th and 7th at the Palais Brongniart in Paris. This will be an opportunity for participants to plan new projects and exchanges for 2023.

We are offering issuers and investors two days of meetings in various formats, from "one-to-one" to "one to few", as well as the opportunity to meet the Global Research and Corporate Access teams of CIC Market Solutions, who will be heavily involved in the event.

The forum will also include a number of meetings:

- The economic and strategy presentation by Chief Economist and Strategist François Duhen, on 6 December at 8:30 am
- The technical analysis presentation by Eva Bellin and Fabrissa Tassin on Thursday 7 December at 11:45am
- The Biodiversity conference: no economic viability without natural capital, on 6 December at 11:45 am, with the participation of Denis Couvet, President of the Foundation for Biodiversity Research. Mr Couvet, who was an expert on indicators for the Convention on Biological Diversity, will decipher how a company should approach these issues to secure its prospects. These meetings will be available for replay on the CIC Market Solutions App.

We would like to thank Euronext for its sponsorship, as well as the participants, and we look forward to seeing you on 6 and 7 December at the Palais Brongniart for an event that promises to provide the insight needed for tomorrow's success!

Information on the forum site: www.conference-cic-marketsolutions.eu Register by contacting our Corporate Access team: events-ms@cic.fr

Contact

CIC Market Solutions Communication presse-ms@cic.fr



RELEASE

About CIC Market Solutions

CIC Market Solutions is the business unit of Crédit Industriel et Commercial (CIC) in charge of market activities for clients of Crédit Mutuel Alliance Fédérale. It offers investment and risk management solutions, along with asset servicing solutions for corporates, and financial institutions. CIC is a subsidiary of Crédit Mutuel Alliance Fédérale, one of Europe's main banking groups with shareholder's equity of €53.2bn as at 31 December 2021.

propres comptables et TSS au 31 décembre 20







www.cic-marketsolutions.eu

